
Meet Results Page: 12012 Womens JO National Championship

Level 10 - Junior B
Printed on: 5/11/2012Hampton Roads Convention Center

Tami Harrison
1610 Coliseum Drive
Hampton, VA 23666
(662) 461-6338   (877) 483-6338 Fax
5/11/2012 - 5/12/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
 

Rank

Alicia Boren245
North Stars

9.700 9.375 9.7009.550 38.325
2 14T 3 1 1

1

Rachel Gowey222
Chows

9.350 9.475 9.5509.600 37.975
28T 4T 1 7T 2

2

Julianna Cannamela254
Southeastern

9.500 9.500 9.5009.450 37.950
13T 2T 8T 13T 3

3

Sydney Snead253
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.500 9.450 9.4509.525 37.925
13T 6T 4 21T 4

4

Nicole Shapiro201
All Olympia

9.550 9.300 9.6009.450 37.900
10T 20T 8T 4 5T

5T

Cassidy Keelen217
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.250 9.5509.575 37.900
12 25T 2 7T 5T

5T

Mason Hosek216
Reflex

9.500 9.425 9.5259.400 37.850
13T 8T 13T 10T 7

7

Caitlyn Fillard240
New Image

9.650 9.400 9.5009.275 37.825
4T 10T 24T 13T 8

8

Tiara Wright248
Parkettes

9.375 9.625 9.4009.300 37.700
26T 1 23 28T 9

9

Emma Slappey256
Starlight

9.500 9.200 9.4759.500 37.675
13T 31T 5T 17T 10

10

Kirah Koshinski247
Northeast

9.800 9.250 9.6508.925 37.625
1 25T 42 2T 11

11

Chloe Cluchey243
Capital - VA

9.475 9.200 9.5759.350 37.600
18T 31T 17T 5T 12T

12T

Emma McLean234
Stars and Stripes

9.375 9.350 9.4509.425 37.600
26T 16T 10T 21T 12T

12T

Aubree Rosa203
Gliders

9.325 9.400 9.4009.400 37.525
31T 10T 13T 28T 14

14

Maddie Karr228
Twin City Twisters

9.325 9.475 9.4259.225 37.450
31T 4T 30 24T 15

15

Camille Drouin-Allire241
Gold Medal Rocky

9.675 9.225 9.4759.025 37.400
3 29* 37 17T 16T

16T

Erika Muhaw246
North Stars

9.650 9.225 9.5259.000 37.400
4T 29* 38T 10T 16T

16T

Avril Hayes219
WOGA

9.075 9.500 9.3259.475 37.375
49 2T 7 37T 18

18

Kirby Rathjen215
Champions-TX

9.550 9.125 9.4009.275 37.350
10T 36 24* 28* 19T

19T

Alexandra Hyland236
Arnolds

9.400 9.050 9.4009.500 37.350
24T 40 5T 28* 19T

19T

Elizabeth Yu207
West Coast Elite

9.225 9.375 9.4759.275 37.350
37T 14T 24* 17T 19T

19T

ontrol
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Mackenzie Austin251
High Point Gymnastic

9.425 9.325 9.6508.875 37.275
21T 19 43T 2T 22

22

Ariana Sandoval204
Gym Max

9.425 9.300 9.1259.400 37.250
21T 20T 13T 44 23

23

Kara Jones202
Edge

9.125 9.100 9.5759.375 37.175
47T 37T 16 5T 24

24

Kami Amemiya-Shows206
SCEGA

9.225 9.450 9.3509.125 37.150
37T 6T 35T 34T 25

25

Rachel Cutler229
Gedderts Twistars

9.475 8.850 9.4509.350 37.125
18T 45 17T 21T 26

26

McKenna Kelley244
Mountain Magic

9.400 8.975 9.5009.200 37.075
24T 42 31T 13T 27T

27T

Christina Yacalis242
Southern Tier GA

9.475 9.300 9.4258.875 37.075
18T 20T 43T 24T 27T

27T

Rebecca Cuppy227
Triad

9.225 9.175 9.3509.325 37.075
37T 34 21T 34T 27T

27T

Nicole Hoffman238
Galaxy

9.000 9.100 9.5509.350 37.000
50T 37T 17T 7T 30

30

Madeline Johnson223
Flips - MN

8.975 9.350 9.4009.175 36.900
52 16T 33 28T 31

31

Madison Ward213
Idaho Elite

9.500 8.625 9.4259.250 36.800
13T 51 27T 24T 32

32

Monica Riley218
Top Flight - TX

9.600 9.200 9.4008.575 36.775
7T 31T 55 28T 33T

33T

Brittany West231
Legacy Elite IL

9.350 9.250 9.4758.700 36.775
28T 25T 51 17T 33T

33T

Sabrina Garcia249
Prestige

9.000 9.425 9.3509.000 36.775
50T 8T 38T 34T 33T

33T

Sydney McGlone235
Universal Gymnasts

9.650 8.650 9.5258.850 36.675
4T 48T 45T 10T 36T

36T

Claire Kern255
Southeastern

9.575 8.875 8.8759.350 36.675
9 44 17T 48 36T

36T

Alea Norris221
Xtreme Alttitude

8.675 9.150 9.4259.425 36.675
56 35 10T 24T 36T

36T

Misty-Jade Carlson214
National Academy

9.425 8.550 9.3009.325 36.600
21T 52 21T 40 39

39

Kennady Schneider205
Gymcats

9.200 8.650 9.5009.200 36.550
40T 48T 31T 13T 40

40

Kiana Palin212
Hawaiian Island

9.200 9.300 9.0008.975 36.475
40T 20T 41 46 41

41

Sarah Lippowitsch233
Queen City

9.175 9.350 8.6759.250 36.450
42T 16T 27T 50 42T

42T
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Jessica Ling232
Oakland Gymnastics

9.250 9.250 9.3258.625 36.450
34T 25T 54 37T 42T

42T

Kennedy Evans225
LaFleurs -WI

9.150 9.100 9.3258.825 36.400
46 37T 47 37T 44

44

Emily Howe220
WOGA

9.175 9.400 8.6009.125 36.300
42T 10T 35T 51T 45T

45T

Catelyn Orel224
GAGE

8.875 9.025 9.2509.150 36.300
55 41 34 41T 45T

45T

Rose Piorkowski250
Gym Plus

9.600 8.650 9.2508.775 36.275
7T 48T 48T 41T 47T

47T

Megan Hultgren230
Gymnastics Acad

9.125 9.400 8.5009.250 36.275
47T 10T 27T 53T 47T

47T

Alexis Lawrence211
Garlands

9.250 8.900 9.0259.000 36.175
34T 43 38T 45 49

49

Kendal Watts209
Auburn

9.175 9.300 8.5008.675 35.650
42T 20T 52 53T 50

50

Cortni Baker237
Brestyans

9.250 8.725 8.8008.775 35.550
34T 47 48T 49 51

51

Sara Memelstein239
Gold Medal Hunt

9.175 8.150 8.6009.425 35.350
42T 54 10T 51T 52

52

Hannah Wolf210
Avant Coeur

9.275 8.050 9.2258.650 35.200
33 55 53 43 53

53

Nykaela Dodson208
Gymnastics East

8.925 8.800 8.2758.750 34.750
53 46 50 55 54

54

Morgan Porter226
Team Central

9.350 8.500 7.6258.850 34.325
28T 53 45T 56 55

55

Olessia Dounaeva252
Orlando Metro

8.900 0.000 8.9500.000 17.850
54 56 56 47 56

56


